
1 
 

BID RESUME 
 
District:  Oxnard Union High School District 
Project:  Bid 653 – Gym Bleachers Replacement ACHS & RMHS 
Bid Type: __X_ Formal    ____ CUPCCA __X_Pre-qualified  
Bid Advertisement:   10/31/21 & 11/7/21            Mandatory Job Walk: 11/10/21 @ 10 am  
Bids Due Date:           11/30/21 @ 10:00 am Addenda Issued:  0 
Bid Opening Location: Electronic Bid Package, Hard Copy Bid Bonds to Purchasing Department, Building G 
 

 
Addendum (A) 

 
General Contractor Received Base Bid/Alternates 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Name and Address   

       AP Construction Group, Inc. 
15537 Cabrito Road 
Van Nuys, CA 91406 

Bid Bond X Bid submitted late 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

       Ardalan Construction Company, Inc.  
8 E. Gainsborough Road 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 

Bid Bond X ACHS $409,000.00 
RMHS $443,000.00 
Total $852,000.00 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

       G2K Construction, Inc. 
28348 Roadside Drive, Suite 205 
Agoura Hills, CA 91301 
 

Bid Bond X ACHS $498,000.00 
RMHS $524,000.00 
Total $1,022,000.00 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

       Modern Construction Management, Inc. 
1709 S. Westgate Avenue, #12 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 

Bid Bond X ACHS $385,000.00 
RMHS $372,000.00 
Total $757,000.00 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

       SBS Corporation 
2409 Avenida de la Rosa 
Camarillo, CA 93012 

Bid Bond X ACHS $409,756.84 
RMHS $411,098.46 
Total $820,855.30 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

       Viola, Inc. 
5811 Olivas Park Drive 
Ventura, CA 93003 

Bid Bond X ACHS $429,000.00 
RMHS $433,000.00 
Total $862,000.00 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

       Waisman Constructino, Inc. 
21430 Strathern St, Units D & E 
Canoga Park, CA 91304 

Bid Bond X ACHS $530,000.00 
RMHS $530,000.00 
Total $1,060,000.00 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 
       Zone 26 Construction, Inc. 

18344 Oxnard Street, #106 
Tarzana, CA 91356 

Bid Bond X            ACHS $475,000.00 
RMHS $475,000.00 
Total $950,000.00 

Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

        Bid Bond           
Cashier’s Check 

Cash 

 
31 


	Name and Address

